Screwless Connectors
Block Connectors

930-02/ 1

terminal block with 2 release keys, 1 pole, voltage rating: 450V, current
rating: 24 A, cross-section rating: 2.5 mm?

Order Info

reference number (ref.no.)
PU
EAN

Type

type

number of poles
clamping units per pole
colour

cross-section rating

Technical Data

voltage rating

current rating

contact material

flammabilty rating

max. ambient temperature operation
stripping length

internal core cross-section min.
internal core cross-section max.
external core cross-section min.
external core cross-section max.
type of conductor solid external

type of conductor solid internal

Approvals

acc. to EN 60998
acc. to UL
acc. to CSA

112401
2,500
4028012104253

terminal block with 2 release keys

1 pole

2

white
2.5 mm?

450V
24 A
brass
V-2

85 °C
8.0-9.0 mm
0.5 mm?
2.5 mm?
0.5 mm?
2.5 mm?
yes

yes
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http://www.adels-contact.com/data/katalog/approbation/930_935_937_EN60998_20071001_VDE_40022275_web.pdf
http://www.adels-contact.com/data/katalog/approbation/930_935_19880415_19941222_UL_E63492_1-06_Description_web.pdf
http://www.adels-contact.com/data/katalog/approbation/Schraub_Steck_Schraubenlos_SI_Klemmen_20160429_CSA_70076573_Certificate_web.pdf

